MERWESTEIN

_

Merwestein Zwemgala 2011
Nieuwegein, 22- - 23-10-2011

Programmanr. 24
23-10-2011 - 13:32

Dames, 50m vrije slag

Junioren 2 en ouder
Resultaten Finale

rang naam
Finale A

1.
2.

4.

o

Dorien Butter

Malissa van der Horst
Nicole Bennis

Claire de Winter
Brenda Zwarthoed
Milou Schraverus

vereniging

Racing Club
Zwemlust-den Hommel
Racing Club
Zwemlust-den Hommel
DAW

AZ&PC

intijd

27.32
27.22
27.09
27.42
27.30
27.78

9606542
199200810
9600470
199406050
199604938
199503878

tijd

27.05
27.16
27.16
27.39
27.49
27.92
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